PRODUCT DATA SHEET CF_Nv4.01
FILTER ELEMENT – Compair Gen 4
Alternative filter elements for Compair
Series: CF_N Series
DESCRIPTION
These filter elements have been developed for high efficient removal of solid particles, oil aerosols,
water, hydrocarbons, vapours and odours from compressed air.
FILTER ELEMENT RATING ACCORDING TO ISO 8573-1

Endcaps PA6 with 30% glass fibers PA6 with 30% glass fibers PA6 with 30% glass fibers
Sealing NBR NBR NBR
SIZES
Model*
Diameter
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Flow Capacity
[Nm3/h]
Flow Capacity
 [scfm]
Fits into filter
housing
0006 36,5 70 36 21 CF0006N
0012 48 91 72 42 CF0012N
0018 48 111 108 64 CF0018N
0036 68 131 216 427 CF0036N
0066 68 220 396 223 CF0066N
0096 90 268 576 339 CF0096N
0132 90 305 792 466 CF0132N
0198 90 358 1188 699 CF0198N
0258 108 458 1548 911 CF0258N
0372 108 648 2232 1314 CF0372N
0600F 86 635 3600 2119 CF0600N F
0258F 114 415 1548 911 CF0258N F
0372F 114 635 2232 1314 CF0372N F
*Filter cartridge names consist of cartridge size and filtration grade. Place filtration grade designation after filter size (e.g. OCOE 0006 B+E.
MAINTENANCE